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Veranstaltungen

07.10.2009:

Platz

N = A W N R w

W

AW N BR

Ergebnis

9. BOW and ARROW

Hunter Cup

Name

Achner Michael
Stahl Selina
Haas Luis

Riehl Max

Kress Peter

Neuner Oliver
Metschkow Domenik

Beutmuller Sarah
Beutmodller Tanja
Kroneck Lisa

Schmid Rita
Hirtl Monika
Lippert Gabi
Grandel Margarete

Klasse

BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

Gruppe

Kid
Kid
Kid

JM blau
JM blau
JM blau
JM blau

JW
JW
JW

O O 0O O

Ringe

350
312
284

398
328
310
286

326
290
204

414
410
384
378
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13
14
15
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Rigling Karin
Maier Susanne
Hank Heidi
GroBmann Michaela
Kastner Andrea
Kaiser Diana

Graf Carmen
Benninger Reina
Fiedler Katheriana
Prinz Alexandra
Eineder Carola
Vogel Yvonne

Flecker Jlrgen
Landsmann Max
Kutschera Klaus
Stahl Armin

Graf Helmut
Anthofer Thomas
Friedrich Uwe
Grandner Alexander
Schmid Hermann
Pella Helmut

W rffel Thomas
GroBmann Bernd
Hundjadi Janosch
Ziegler karl-Heinz
Biebel Peter
Zbbelein Udo

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

O 0000000 Uoooo

T XXXXXXXXXXXXXXZKX

376
326
316
304
296
282
264
252
222
214
212
104

480
464
462
450
448
436
432
430
430
422
420
410
404
400
398
396
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
34

Platz

Fritsch Gunter
Waldenfels Hans
Knoblauch Robert
Maier Jurgen
Klinke Peter
Freudenthaler Bernd
Haas Thomas
Knoll Peter
Benninger Roman
Obermaier Richard
Lippert Reinhard
KreB Martin
Schwaiger Franz
Hilbel Volker
Herg6th Reinhold
Kolan Gernot
Amann Franz
Keppeler Ralf
Hank Stefan

Name

Breier Thorsten
Burkart Richard

Name

Schmid Sophia
Kruspe Nicolai
Grandel Andre

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

Klasse

CP
CpP

Klasse

LB
LB
LB
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394
382
374
374
364
362
362
360
350
348
338
320
310
306
294
290
260
188
180

T XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZXZKXK

Gruppe Ringe

M 488
M 400

Gruppe Ringe

Kid 384
Kid 382
Kid 312
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Guthlein Tobias
Kolan Florian

Ziegler Arnika

Gruner Calvin
Guthlein Florian
Kastner Marc

Mlller Angie
Filgertshofer karolin
Killisperger Evi
Clemens Carolin
Franz Svenja
Rehm Romina
Klinke Jutta
Tscherbner Andrea
Kutschera Brigitte
Jaegers Doris
Tittel Karin

Filgertshofer Reinhard
Tscherbner Achim
Schulz Marcus

Bauer Elmar

Prinz Jirgen

Lohner Andi

Gruner Stefan
Eggstein Bjorn

LB
LB

LB

LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

Kid
Kid

JW

O 00000000 oo

T XXXXXZXZX

234
190

264

282
278
274

428
418
306
290
258
256
232
230
228
224
162

456
456
454
440
438
426
424
422
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Fein Stefan

Meier Marius
Ament Peter
Weidner Frank
Wdrle Tom
Wruck Michael
Mlller Herbert
Fackler Wolfgang
Baumann Wolfgang
Sais Philip
Kilisperger Stefan
Eineder Alfons
Groger Dieter

Hiermeyer Christian

Massler Rainer
Bauer Jlirgen
Ceferino Toni
Lange Rainer
Kroneck Fred
Jaegers Martin
Hellwig Friedrich
Breier Manfred
Raupach Eckhart
Rosentritt H.J.
Kruimer Benjamin
Wagner Robert
Kastner Oliver
Hank Wolfgang
Kreisch Dieter

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

TXXRXXEXXRXXXXXXXXXXEXXX(EXX(XXX(EXXXXXXXXxXxxxXxxxXxxXxKX

420
418
410
388
376
352
350
342
338
334
334
324
322
320
318
318
302
290
288
286
280
276
272
246
236
236
232
216
182
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a

07.10.2009:

Platz Name Klasse Gruppe Ringe
1 Grandel Marcel PB Kid 354
2 Fischer Bertram PB Kid 70
1 Oyundolgor Oyuna PB Jw 178
2 Narantuya Tuya PB JwW 126
1 Lippert Lena PB D 314
2 Fein Petra PB D 302
3 Wruck Helga PB D 292
4 Beck Susanne PB D 206
1 Blgenburg Roger PB M 442
2 Landgraf Eugen PB M 434
3 Fackler Peter PB M 396
4 Stadler Felix PB M 390
5 Wimmer Peter PB M 348
6 Grote Bernd PB M 338
7 Burger Alex PB M 332
8 Fischer Tom PB M 306
9 Wabra Thomas PB M 278
10 Haunsperger Richard PB M 274
11 Riepl Georg PB M 262
12 Hornischer Uwe PB M 236
13 Keller Walter PB M 170
a
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